ZAGAZ

Station

Carrefour market - Laon /
Champagne

Rue du docteur Menu
02000 - Laon

Proche N2
49.564167 3.647222

02/09/24

Liste des stations pour Laon (02000 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

31/08/24
1.599€

E85

31/08/24
0.860€

GPL

Carrefour - Laon

ZAC AZle de France - Rue
Romanette

02000 - Laon

Par N2
49.548397 3.616283

12/12/25
1.746€

18/10/24

11/12/25

11/12/25
1.593€

06/06/23
1.848€

IntermarchA®© - Super - Laon -
Sesymar SA

167, avenue Pierre MendA's
France - D51

02000 - Laon

49.582727 3.643513

12/12/25

12/12/25

12/12/25
1.569€

Esso Express - Laon

16, boulevard Pierre Brossolette -
D181

02000 - Laon

49.569707 3.622409

12/12/25
1.739€

12/12/25

01/05/22
1.919€

12/12/25
1.599€

12/12/25
0.809€

Total - Garage Europe Auto / Top
Garage

97-99, avenue Charles de Gaulle -
D181

02000 - Laon

MA®lange 2 temps
49.568994 3.645760

12/12/25
1.819€

12/12/25

01/05/22
2.022€

12/12/25
1.644€
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ZACAZ

Liste des stations pour Laon (02000 )

Station Super 98 Gasoil+ Gasoil E85 GPL
1.736€ 1.982€ | 1.564€ | 0.809€
Roy
Rue Voltaire et JeanJacques
Rousseau / Rond-point Camille
Desmoulins / ZAC du Champ du
Roy -
02000 - Laon
Distribue A©galement du GNC
(Gaz naturel comprimA®©) - 2,806
a,-/kg le 1/05/2022
49.571196 3.654602
Carrefour market - Laon / Fernand | 13/12/25 | 09/12/25 09/12/25
. 1.739€ 1.609€
Christ
16, rue Fernand Christ - D181
02000 - Laon
49.570584 3.607410
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